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LARLL

Cokoladova tretra 2022

(134) 200m - Chlapci 2013-2014 :: Beh I

#  Sté.

1 (1640)

2 (1663)
(1657)
(1636)

Meno

RISZDORFER Ladislav Noah
KALISKY Lesan
MARCINCAK Samuel
KRALIK Kristof

Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o0 21:21

Nar.

2013
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

LR

SZS Dracik

SS Tilgnerova Bratislava
Jarok

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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